PT-3000-MIL-1
CORDLESS BLIND RIVETER
NSN 5130-01-373-9384

CONTRACTOR: Cage Code 64878

Fastening Systems International, Inc.
1206 East MacArthur Street

P.O. Box 1372

Sonoma, California 95476

Tel: (707) 935-1170

Fax: (707) 935-1828

Toll Free: (800) 344-2393

E-mail: Sales@fsirivet.com

Web: www.fsirivet.com

Kit Contents:

Quantity

Part No.

PT-3000

F-3000 (5130-01-398-4700)
F-3001 (5130-01-398-4699)
F187-1A *

F187-2A *

F687-1A

F687-2A

F3123

F3245

F3093

F140

F159 (5120-01-430-5351)
F156 (5120-01-430-5384)
F143 (5120-01-430-5344)
F142 (5120-01-430-5368)
F168

F580

F702

F3602
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Description

Cordless Blind Riveter
Battery Charger

12 Volt Battery Pack
Adapter Sleeve (Flats)
Adapter Shaft Assembly
Adapter Sleeve, Olympic Lok
Adapter Shaft, Olympic Lok
Jaws, 3pcs

Jaw Follower, 3/16MS & 1/4 CM
Spring, PT-3000

Nosepiece, 3/32 Nutplate
Nosepiece, 1/8 CherryMax
Nosepiece, 1/8 MS-5/32
Nosepiece, 3/16 CherryMax
Nosepiece, 1/4 CherryMax
Nosepiece, 3/16 Monobolt
Nosepiece, 3/16 MS 20600
Spare Parts Canister

Metal Carrying Case

* F187-1A and F187-2A sold as an assembly F187 (5120-01-430-5339).
NOTE: Replacement jaws for riveter, 2pc - F122-A (5120-01-430-5378).



